64547992

General Information

Product ID: 64547992
ABB Type Designation: DriveWindow 2.x PC Card kit (EN)
Catalog Description: DriveWindow 2.x PC Card kit (EN); DriveWindow 2.x (Win2000, XP, Vista, Win7 only 32-bit),

incl. PCMCIA connection kit for laptop PC, english version

Categories (ShowAll.)

Products » Drives » Drive PCtools » Start-up and maintenance tools

Parts & Senices » Drives » Low wltage AC drives » Industrial drives » ACS800 drive modules » ACS800-04
Parts & Senices » Drives » Low wltage ACdrives » Industrial drives » ACSB800 drive modules » ACS800-04M

Kit
Note

6 Products Filter
Identifier ~ Descripion ~ Qy  UnitOfMeasure
61316795 DDCS/PCMCIA CABLE NDPC-12 1.000 PCE
61046534 FIBRE OPTIC CABLE 1.000 PCE
61319026 DDCS/PC CARD ADAP NDPA-02 1.000 PCE
64514849 DRIVEWINDOW 2 EN CD 1.000 PCE
64397575 LICENCE DRIVEWINDOW 2 LICENSE 1.000 PCE
64550055 EN REGISTARTION C DRIVEWARE 1.000 PCE

1
Where Used (as a spare part for "Products")
508 Products (0 listed / 508 unlisted) Filter
ACS800-01-0001-2 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0002-2 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0003-2 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0003-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0004-2 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0004-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0004-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0005-2 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0005-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0005-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0006-2 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0006-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0006-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0009-2 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0009-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0009-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0011-2 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0011-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0011-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0011-7 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0016-2 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0016-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0016-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0016-7 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0020-2 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0020-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0020-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0020-7 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0025-2 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0025-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0025-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0025-7 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0030-2 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0030-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0030-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0030-7 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0040-2 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0040-3 No Description Available 1 piece
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ACS800-01-0040-5
ACS800-01-0040-7
ACS800-01-0050-2
ACS800-01-0050-3
ACS800-01-0050-5
ACS800-01-0050-7
ACS800-01-0060-2
ACS800-01-0060-3
ACS800-01-0060-5
ACS800-01-0060-7
ACS800-01-0070-2
ACS800-01-0070-3
ACS800-01-0070-5
ACS800-01-0070-7
ACS800-01-0075-3
ACS800-01-0100-3
ACS800-01-0100-5
ACS800-01-0105-5
ACS800-01-0120-3
ACS800-01-0120-5
ACS800-01-0120-7
ACS800-01-0135-3
ACS800-01-0140-5
ACS800-01-0145-7
ACS800-01-0165-3
ACS800-01-0165-5
ACS800-01-0175-7
ACS800-01-0205-3
ACS800-01-0205-5
ACS800-01-0205-7
ACS800-01-0255-5
ACS800-01-0100-7
ACS800-04-0001-2
ACS800-04-0002-2
ACS800-04-0003-2
ACS800-04-0003-3
ACS800-04-0004-2
ACS800-04-0004-3
ACS800-04-0004-5
ACS800-04-0005-2
ACS800-04-0005-3
ACS800-04-0005-5
ACS800-04-0006-2
ACS800-04-0006-3
ACS800-04-0006-5
ACS800-04-0009-2
ACS800-04-0009-3
ACS800-04-0009-5
ACS800-04-0011-2
ACS800-04-0011-3
ACS800-04-0011-5
ACS800-04-0011-7
ACS800-04-0016-2
ACS800-04-0016-3
ACS800-04-0016-5
ACS800-04-0016-7
ACS800-04-0020-2
ACS800-04-0020-3
ACS800-04-0020-5
ACS800-04-0020-7
ACS800-04-0023-3
ACS800-04-0025-2
ACS800-04-0025-3
ACS800-04-0025-5
ACS800-04-0025-7
ACS800-04-0028-5
ACS800-04-0030-2
ACS800-04-0030-3

No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
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No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
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ACS800-04-0030-5
ACS800-04-0030-7
ACS800-04-0035-3
ACS800-04-0040-2
ACS800-04-0040-3
ACS800-04-0040-5
ACS800-04-0040-7
ACS800-04-0045-5
ACS800-04-0050-2
ACS800-04-0050-3
ACS800-04-0050-5
ACS800-04-0050-7
ACS800-04-0060-2
ACS800-04-0060-3
ACS800-04-0060-5
ACS800-04-0060-7
ACS800-04-0070-2
ACS800-04-0070-3
ACS800-04-0070-5
ACS800-04-0070-7
ACS800-04-0075-3
ACS800-04-0100-3
ACS800-04-0100-5
ACS800-04-0100-7
ACS800-04-0105-5
ACS800-04-0120-3
ACS800-04-0120-5
ACS800-04-0120-7
ACS800-04-0130-3
ACS800-04-0135-3
ACS800-04-0140-5
ACS800-04-0145-7
ACS800-04-0150-5
ACS800-04-0165-3
ACS800-04-0165-5
ACS800-04-0175-7
ACS800-04-0205-3
ACS800-04-0205-5
ACS800-04-0205-7
ACS800-04-0255-5
ACS800-04M-0080-2
ACS800-04M-0100-2
ACS800-04M-0120-2
ACS800-04M-0140-2
ACS800-04M-0140-3
ACS800-04M-0140-7
ACS800-04M-0170-2
ACS800-04M-0170-3
ACS800-04M-0170-5
ACS800-04M-0170-7
ACS800-04M-0210-2
ACS800-04M-0210-3
ACS800-04M-0210-5
ACS800-04M-0210-7
ACS800-04M-0230-2
ACS800-04M-0260-2
ACS800-04M-0260-3
ACS800-04M-0260-5
ACS800-04M-0260-7
ACS800-04M-0300-2
ACS800-04M-0320-3
ACS800-04M-0320-5
ACS800-04M-0320-7
ACS800-04M-0400-3
ACS800-04M-0400-5
ACS800-04M-0400-7
ACS800-04M-0440-3
ACS800-04M-0440-5

No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
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ACS800-04M-0440-7
ACS800-04M-0490-3
ACS800-04M-0490-5
ACS800-04M-0490-7
ACS800-04M-0550-5
ACS800-04M-0550-7
ACS800-04M-0610-5
ACS800-04M-0610-7
ACS800-U1-0002-2
ACS800-U1-0003-2
ACS800-U1-0004-2
ACS800-U1-0005-5
ACS800-U1-0006-2
ACS800-U1-0006-5
ACS800-U1-0009-2
ACS800-U1-0009-5
ACS800-U1-0011-2
ACS800-U1-0011-5
ACS800-U1-0011-7
ACS800-U1-0016-2
ACS800-U1-0016-5
ACS800-U1-0016-7
ACS800-U1-0020-2
ACS800-U1-0020-5
ACS800-U1-0020-7
ACS800-U1-0025-2
ACS800-U1-0025-5
ACS800-U1-0025-7
ACS800-U1-0030-2
ACS800-U1-0030-5
ACS800-U1-0030-7
ACS800-U1-0040-2
ACS800-U1-0040-5
ACS800-U1-0040-7
ACS800-U1-0050-2
ACS800-U1-0050-5
ACS800-U1-0050-7
ACS800-U1-0060-2
ACS800-U1-0060-5
ACS800-U1-0060-7
ACS800-U1-0070-2
ACS800-U1-0070-5
ACS800-U1-0070-7
ACS800-U1-0100-5
ACS800-U1-0100-7
ACS800-U1-0105-5
ACS800-U1-0120-5
ACS800-U1-0120-7
ACS800-U1-0140-5
ACS800-U1-0145-7
ACS800-U1-0175-7
ACS800-U1-0205-5
ACS800-U1-0205-7
ACS800-U4-0002-2
ACS800-U4-0003-2
ACS800-U4-0004-2
ACS800-U4-0004-5
ACS800-U4-0005-5
ACS800-U4-0006-2
ACS800-U4-0006-5
ACS800-U4-0009-2
ACS800-U4-0009-5
ACS800-U4-0011-2
ACS800-U4-0011-5
ACS800-U4-0011-7
ACS800-U4-0016-2
ACS800-U4-0016-5
ACS800-U4-0016-7

No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
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No Description Available
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ACS800-U4-0020-2
ACS800-U4-0020-5
ACS800-U4-0020-7
ACS800-U4-0025-2
ACS800-U4-0025-5
ACS800-U4-0025-7
ACS800-U4-0030-2
ACS800-U4-0030-5
ACS800-U4-0030-7
ACS800-U4-0040-2
ACS800-U4-0040-5
ACS800-U4-0040-7
ACS800-U4-0045-5
ACS800-U4-0050-2
ACS800-U4-0050-5
ACS800-U4-0050-7
ACS800-U4-0060-2
ACS800-U4-0060-5
ACS800-U4-0060-7
ACS800-U4-0070-2
ACS800-U4-0070-5
ACS800-U4-0070-7
ACS800-U4-0100-5
ACS800-U4-0100-7
ACS800-U4-0105-5
ACS800-U4-0120-5
ACS800-U4-0120-7
ACS800-U4-0140-5
ACS800-U4-0145-7
ACS800-U4-0175-7
ACS800-U4-0205-5
ACS800-U4-0205-7
ACS800-02-0080-2
ACS800-02-0100-2
ACS800-02-0120-2
ACS800-02-0140-2
ACS800-02-0140-3
ACS800-02-0140-7
ACS800-02-0170-2
ACS800-02-0170-3
ACS800-02-0170-5
ACS800-02-0170-7
ACS800-02-0210-2
ACS800-02-0210-3
ACS800-02-0210-5
ACS800-02-0210-7
ACS800-02-0230-2
ACS800-02-0260-2
ACS800-02-0260-3
ACS800-02-0260-5
ACS800-02-0260-7
ACS800-02-0300-2
ACS800-02-0320-3
ACS800-02-0320-5
ACS800-02-0320-7
ACS800-02-0400-3
ACS800-02-0400-5
ACS800-02-0400-7
ACS800-02-0440-3
ACS800-02-0440-5
ACS800-02-0440-7
ACS800-02-0490-3
ACS800-02-0490-5
ACS800-02-0490-7
ACS800-02-0550-5
ACS800-02-0550-7
ACS800-02-0610-5
ACS800-02-0610-7

No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
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ACS800-04-0080-2
ACS800-04-0100-2
ACS800-04-0120-2
ACS800-04-0140-2
ACS800-04-0140-3
ACS800-04-0140-7
ACS800-04-0170-2
ACS800-04-0170-3
ACS800-04-0170-5
ACS800-04-0170-7
ACS800-04-0210-2
ACS800-04-0210-3
ACS800-04-0210-5
ACS800-04-0210-7
ACS800-04-0230-2
ACS800-04-0260-2
ACS800-04-0260-3
ACS800-04-0260-5
ACS800-04-0260-7
ACS800-04-0300-2
ACS800-04-0320-3
ACS800-04-0320-5
ACS800-04-0320-7
ACS800-04-0400-3
ACS800-04-0400-5
ACS800-04-0400-7
ACS800-04-0440-3
ACS800-04-0440-5
ACS800-04-0440-7
ACS800-04-0490-3
ACS800-04-0490-5
ACS800-04-0490-7
ACS800-04-0550-5
ACS800-04-0550-7
ACS800-04-0610-5
ACS800-04-0610-7
ACS800-U2-0080-2
ACS800-U2-0100-2
ACS800-U2-0120-2
ACS800-U2-0140-2
ACS800-U2-0140-7
ACS800-U2-0170-2
ACS800-U2-0170-5
ACS800-U2-0170-7
ACS800-U2-0210-2
ACS800-U2-0210-5
ACS800-U2-0210-7
ACS800-U2-0230-2
ACS800-U2-0260-2
ACS800-U2-0260-5
ACS800-U2-0260-7
ACS800-U2-0270-5
ACS800-U2-0300-2
ACS800-U2-0300-5
ACS800-U2-0320-5
ACS800-U2-0320-7
ACS800-U2-0400-5
ACS800-U2-0400-7
ACS800-U2-0440-5
ACS800-U2-0440-7
ACS800-U2-0490-5
ACS800-U2-0490-7
ACS800-U2-0550-5
ACS800-U2-0550-7
ACS800-U2-0610-5
ACS800-U2-0610-7
ACS800-U4-0080-2
ACS800-U4-0100-2
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ACS800-U4-0120-2
ACS800-U4-0140-2
ACS800-U4-0140-7
ACS800-U4-0170-2
ACS800-U4-0170-5
ACS800-U4-0170-7
ACS800-U4-0210-2
ACS800-U4-0210-5
ACS800-U4-0210-7
ACS800-U4-0230-2
ACS800-U4-0260-2
ACS800-U4-0260-5
ACS800-U4-0260-7
ACS800-U4-0270-5
ACS800-U4-0300-2
ACS800-U4-0300-5
ACS800-U4-0320-5
ACS800-U4-0320-7
ACS800-U4-0400-5
ACS800-U4-0400-7
ACS800-U4-0440-5
ACS800-U4-0440-7
ACS800-U4-0490-5
ACS800-U4-0490-7
ACS800-U4-0550-5
ACS800-U4-0550-7
ACS800-U4-0610-5
ACS800-U4-0610-7
ACS800-11-0011-2
ACS800-11-0016-2
ACS800-11-0016-3
ACS800-11-0020-2
ACS800-11-0020-3
ACS800-11-0020-5
ACS800-11-0025-2
ACS800-11-0025-3
ACS800-11-0025-5
ACS800-11-0030-2
ACS800-11-0030-3
ACS800-11-0030-5
ACS800-11-0040-2
ACS800-11-0040-3
ACS800-11-0040-5
ACS800-11-0050-2
ACS800-11-0050-3
ACS800-11-0050-5
ACS800-11-0060-2
ACS800-11-0060-3
ACS800-11-0060-5
ACS800-11-0060-7
ACS800-11-0070-3
ACS800-11-0070-5
ACS800-11-0070-7
ACS800-11-0100-3
ACS800-11-0100-5
ACS800-11-0100-7
ACS800-11-0120-5
ACS800-11-0130-5
ACS800-31-0011-2
ACS800-31-0016-2
ACS800-31-0016-3
ACS800-31-0020-2
ACS800-31-0020-3
ACS800-31-0020-5
ACS800-31-0025-2
ACS800-31-0025-3
ACS800-31-0025-5
ACS800-31-0030-2
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ACS800-31-0030-3
ACS800-31-0030-5
ACS800-31-0040-2
ACS800-31-0040-3
ACS800-31-0040-5
ACS800-31-0050-2
ACS800-31-0050-3
ACS800-31-0050-5
ACS800-31-0060-2
ACS800-31-0060-3
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Where Used
Identifier Description Type
42000395 42000395 Kit Kit



Product specific part data Filter | \
Product Nodes Drive Part Category

ACS800-01-0001-2 ACS800-01 MaiTooAcc =
ACS800-01-0002-2 ACS800-01 MaiTooAcc

ACS800-01-0003-2 ACS800-01 MaiTooAcc

ACS800-01-0003-3 ACS800-01 MaiTooAcc [~
Ordering

Core Credit: 0.00

Country of Origin: Finland (FI)

Customs Tariff Number: 85049099

Invoice Description:

DriveWindow 2.x (Win2000, XP, Vista, Win7 only 32-bit), incl. PCMCIA connection kit for

laptop PC, english version

Made To Order: Yes
Minimum Order Quantity: 1 piece
Order Multiple: 1 piece
Quote Only: No
Selling Unit of Measure: piece
Stocked At (Warehouses): Central Stock US
FIPSEEXPU
CNIABOO1EXPU
Additional Information
Accessory Group: Software
Accessory Type: Software
Product Main Type: DriveWindow 2.x PC Card kit (EN)
Product Name: DriveWindow
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